

DIVISION-WIDE												
TIP NO. N/A			14C.050161			2:00 PM						
FED AID NO. N/A			DN11626351			AUGUST 23, 2016			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		\$ 431,211.10	
RADING, DRAINAGE, EROSION CONTROL ALONG GRADING, DRAINAGE, EROSION CONTROL FROM NC 281 FOR 4,000 FEET TO END OF PROJEC												
						Blue Ridge Grading & Excavating		Bradley & Conner Contractors, Inc.		Carver Contracting, LLC		
						-13.9%	Brevard, NC	-6.0%		-\$0.08		
No.	Item #	Section	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit price	Amount	Unit price	Amount	Unit price	Amount	
1	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	
2	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	1.00	LS	\$174,644.00	\$174,644.00	\$267,855.00	\$267,855.00	\$230,000.00	\$230,000.00	
3	0050000000-E	226	SUPPLEMENTARY CLEARING & GRUBBING	1.00	ACR	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	
4	0335300000-E	305	18" DRAINAGE PIPE	200.00	LF	\$55.00	\$11,000.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$46.00	\$9,200.00	
5	0335400000-E	305	24" DRAINAGE PIPE	20.00	LF	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$32.50	\$650.00	\$56.00	\$1,120.00	
6	0343000000-E	310	15" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	160.00	LF	\$50.00	\$8,000.00	\$25.00	\$4,000.00	\$50.00	\$8,000.00	
7	0987000000-E	310	18" PIPE (PIPE PROVIDED BY DOT)	60.00	LF	\$23.00	\$1,380.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	
8	0987000000-E	310	24" PIPE (PIPE PROVIDED BY DOT)	115.00	LF	\$26.00	\$2,990.00	\$25.00	\$2,875.00	\$30.00	\$3,450.00	
9	0987000000-E	310	30" PIPE (PIPE PROVIDED BY DOT)	85.00	LF	\$29.00	\$2,465.00	\$35.00	\$2,975.00	\$35.00	\$2,975.00	
10	0987000000-E	310	48" PIPE (PIPE PROVIDED BY DOT)	85.00	LF	\$33.00	\$2,805.00	\$75.00	\$6,375.00	\$60.00	\$5,100.00	
11	1077000000-E	SP	#57 STONE	150.00	TON	\$45.00	\$6,750.00	\$28.00	\$4,200.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	
12	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	810.00	TON	\$35.00	\$28,350.00	\$26.00	\$21,060.00	\$39.00	\$31,590.00	
13	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE	200.00	TON	\$35.00	\$7,000.00	\$26.00	\$5,200.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	
14	3569000000-E	867	BARBED WIRE FENCE RESET	550.00	LF	\$7.00	\$3,850.00	\$7.50	\$4,125.00	\$8.50	\$4,675.00	
15	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	95.00	TON	\$40.00	\$3,800.00	\$37.50	\$3,562.50	\$55.00	\$5,225.00	
16	4399000000-N	1105	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	
17	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	4,000.00	LF	\$4.00	\$16,000.00	\$2.95	\$11,800.00	\$3.75	\$15,000.00	
18	6009000000-E	1610	STONE FOR EROSION CONTROL, CLASS B	100.00	TON	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$35.50	\$3,550.00	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	
19	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	100.00	TON	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	
20	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	1.00	ACR	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	
21	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMPORARY SEEDING	500.00	LB	\$1.50	\$750.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	
22	6021000000-E	1620	FERTILIZER FOR TEMPORARY SEEDING	1.00	TON	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	
23	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	1,000.00	LF	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$2.84	\$2,840.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	
24	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	600.00	CY	\$4.00	\$2,400.00	\$4.00	\$2,400.00	\$15.00	\$9,000.00	
25	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL	665.00	SY	\$5.00	\$3,325.00	\$2.25	\$1,496.25	\$3.00	\$1,995.00	
26	6038000000-E	SP	PERMANENT SOIL REINFORCEMENT MAT	920.00	SY	\$5.00	\$4,600.00	\$3.50	\$3,220.00	\$5.00	\$4,600.00	
27	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	20.00	LB	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$6.83	\$136.60	\$25.00	\$500.00	
28	6071030000-E	1640	CORE FIBER BAFFLE	300.00	LF	\$3.00	\$900.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$8.50	\$2,550.00	
29	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	8.00	ACR	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$14,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	
30	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50.00	LB	\$1.50	\$75.00	\$3.00	\$150.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	
31	6093000000-E	1661	FERTILIZER FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.20	TON	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$120.00	\$2,300.00	\$460.00	
32	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPPLEMENTAL SEEDING	1,000.00	LB	\$1.50	\$1,500.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$20,000.00	
33	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	1.00	TON	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	
34	6111000000-E	SP	IMPERVIOUS DIKE	60.00	LF	\$6.00	\$360.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	
35	6117000000-N	1665	RESPONSE FOR EROSION CONTROL	10.00	EA	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	
36	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	200.00	LF	\$6.00	\$1,200.00	\$7.00	\$1,400.00	\$7.00	\$1,400.00	
						TOTAL	\$371,444.00		\$405,240.35		\$467,150.00	